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Concorrente
SACCHETTO MASSIMO
PANIN PAOLO
AVANZI SILVIO
BERTASI DANILO
AVANZI MARIO
ZICHE BRUNO
RAULE ANDREA
SGOBBO GIORGIO
CAVALLINI AGOSTINO
UMILIO MARCO
BERTIE' GIOVANNI
CARITA' ANTONELLO
ASTOLFI GINO
RAVAGNANI ALBERTO
BRUSCO STEFANO
BIDO UMBERTO
SARTORI DANILO
PAVAN GIOVANNI
BARION ROBERTO
AGGIO DANIELE
PELLEGRINI DAVIDE
BOVOLENTA ANTONIO

Societa
LA TORRE MAVER
TARTARO MAVER
LA TORRE MAVER
TARTARO MAVER
LA TORRE MAVER
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
TRITONE TUBERTINI
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
C.C. ADRIA MAVER
C.C. PORTOVIRO
P.S. ROVIGO
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
TRITONE
TARTARO MAVER
P.S. ROVIGO
TRITONE TUBERTINI
ARQUATA
CANNA D'ORO
TRITONE
P.S. ROVIGO
GARISTI RODIGINI
C.C. PORTOVIRO

Penalita

17prova
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A.P.S.A.S. SEZIONE DI ROVIGO

Campionato Provinciale Promozionale

Serie C 2012

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE FINALE

Peso
17prova

3760
8240
5950
5670
8410
6190
6520
9980
11870
7150
2630
6640
5700
6540
6490
820
6550
2780
1780
4440
5540
3810

Penalita

27prova
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Peso
2/7prova

4850
2030
4300
3540
1440

990
1235
9300
1240
3190

910

720
1050
1795
1780

940
2350

990
1160
1090
1570
4780

Penalita

37prova
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Peso
37prova

1075
2240
1235

360
2235
3160
4370
4230
2170

610
1415
2295

845
3140
2595
2635

535
2260
1195

975

830
2480

Penalita

47prova
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Peso

47prova
4440
1500
1795
3305
5300
2590
830
0
855
480
5190
10445
1700
3480
570
1500
7010
120
425
4780
995
0

Penalita

57prova

14

4

1
3
9
2
4
4
1
1
8
1
1
3
3
4
6
2
7
2
5
5
4
6

Peso
57prova

3300
1480
0
1570
1175
1290
1335
2500
2
3240
5270
1540
1280
1000
730
3250
400
1600
640
640
340
495

Penalita
scarto

2,5

1,5

4,5

4,5

2,5

2

2,5

4

4

3,5

3

3,5

2,5
3,75

3,5
4,5
3,5

3,5
4,5

Penalita
totali
11
10,5
15
15
13
13
14
16
16
16
15,5
16
16
18,5
18
21
20
21
20,5
20,5
21,5
23

Peso
totale
17425
15490
13280
14445
18560
14220
14290
26010
16137
14670
15415
21640
10575
15955
12165

9145
16845
7750
5200
11925
9275
11565

Penalita

Classifica
Finale

8,5
9
10,5
10,5
10,5
11
11,5
12
12
12,5
12,5
12,5
13,5
14,75
15
16
16,5
16,5
17
17,5
18
18,5



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

RAIMONDI MAURIZIO
CAMPESAN FABIO
CONTATO CLAUDIO
MONTICELLI MARIANO
CANAZZA STEFANO
FERRONI MARCO
POZZATI MAURO
TURATI FEDERICO
BRESSAN MARIO
PACCAGNELLA NICOLA
BERETTA PIETRO
BIANCHINI LAURO
STELLA ANGELO
BRESSAN RICCARDO
ROSSI GIUSEPPE
PREVELATO SILVANO
CAPPELLO ELSO
FUSARO GIORDANO
DALCONI CORRADO
POLATO ALESSANDRO
PAVAN NAZZARENO
POLETTI FLORIANO
TARGA MARCO
VOLPIN ENZO
MORETTO ELIO
BRIGATO CRISTIAN
POLATO CARLO
RAITO PAOLO
TURATTI ANDREA
NOVELLO STEFANO
COTICA LAURO
AMBROSI MICHELE
BATTISTON TIZIANO

LA TORRE MAVER
CLUB SAMPEY

C.C. PORTOVIRO
TRITONE TUBERTINI
ARBO

LENZA STIENTESE
C.C. ADRIA MAVER
P.S. ROVIGO

CANNA D'ORO

LA TORRE MAVER
C.C. PORTOVIRO
ARQUATA

LA TORRE MAVER
P.C. VILLADOSE
TARTARO MAVER
P.C. VILLADOSE
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
C.C. ADRIA MAVER
ERIDANO NEBOLA
ARBO

PESCA SPORT ROVIGO
LENZA STIENTESE
P.S. ROVIGO
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
P.C. VILLADOSE
GARISTI RODIGINI
ARBO

ERIDANO NEBOLA
CLUB SAMPEY

ARBO

LENZA STIENTESE
P.S. ROVIGO

C.C. PORTOVIRO
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2990
1890
7530
7010
6730
5000
10440
7090
2860
4470
2590
2140
2230
1280
2570
3770
2660
950
1080
5140
4490
580
3330
1740
4370
2740
230
8440
6720
770
3930
3700
4610
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730
4120

190
600
2280
3610
210
4680

590
380
3340
600
6140
490
780

850
560
1400
190
1290
1060
350
760
270
ASS

740
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7,5
9,5

10

1180
1355
3385
1475
575
740
580
2540
505
1430
1390
785
1170
1235
690
790
580
565
3320
565
2050
2060
545
690

870
2440
3475
1090

665
1510
1250

<
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1910
1195
555
940
310
900

625
4880
110
250
4235
3890
3665
140
195

4180
660
400

6710
320
2520
1080
85
390
320
750
655
4880
120
470

o

Lo

10
10

10

ass

205

ass
665

ass
ass
2205
ass
1180
600

3,5
4,25
4,5

3,5
4,75
4,75

4,75

3,5

4,75
4,5
4,25
4,5
4,25

4,5
3,5
4,5

4,5
4,5
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22
23,5
24
24
24
24
25,5
25,5
27
27,5
27
27
28
28
27,5
29
29
29
30
30
31
30,5
30
31,5
32,5
32
33
34
34,5
35,5
36
36
36

9855
8560
11580
9905
9065
9520
15770
10465
13520
6675
6880
8090
10630
8890
10630
5345
5355
6215
6140
6665
7940
9540
5690
6010
5800
5120
3330
12235
8560
4370
9475
6510
6930

18,5
19,25
19,5
20

20
20,5
20,75
21,75
22
22,75
23

23

23
23,5
23,5
24,25
24,5
24,75
25,5
25,75
26

26
26,5
27
27,5
27,5
28,5
29
29,5
30

31

31

31



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

OTTOBONI LUCA
STOPPA GIUSEPPE
TRAVAINI VALERIO
GARDIN ERMES
BREGANTIN MAURO
PAVAN PAOLO
ALBERGHINI DIEGO
FACCIO UBER
GRILLO ERNESTO
CHIOATTO DONATO
GHINATI ROBERTO
CASELLI ALFENO
ZORZETTO GIOVANNI
SOFFIATO GIOVANNI
BELLO FEDERICO
BERTIN VALERIO
TUGNOLO ANGELO
ZANELLA NARCISO
RODELLA MIRCO
DAL BELLO RENATO
MORGON LUCIANO
TOSETTO ALBERTO
DALLA VILLA DANIELE
BALDO SILVIO
PREARO NICOLA
MARTINI ENRICO
TRAVAINI IVANO
PIROLO RAFFAELE
FERRARI ERMINIO
PEGORARO FRANCO
DIAN IVAN
CRIVELLARI EDOARDO
NOVENTA VITTORIO

CLUB SAMPEY
GARISTI RODIGINI
LENZA STIENTESE
C.C. PORTOVIRO
TARTARO MAVER

LA TORRE MAVER
TRITONE

ARQUATA

C.C. PORTOVIRO

LA TORRE MAVER

LA TORRE MAVER
P.S. ROVIGO
TARTARO MAVER
CANNA D'ORO
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
ARBO

C.C. PORTOVIRO
LENZA STIENTESE
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
LA TORRE MAVER
CANNA D'ORO
L'URADA

CANNA D'ORO

P.C. VILLADOSE
CANNA D'ORO

ARBO

LENZA STIENTESE
CANNA D'ORO
TRITONE TUBERTINI
GARISTI RODIGINI
LENZA STIENTESE
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
ERIDANO NEBOLA
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n.i.

10

10
10
10
10

2140
170
2270
3890
4010
4600
4040
6970
2170
11060
7080
2620
2880
6700
5050

3250
1400
5280
3850

140
2360
7080
3710

2570
690
600
170

2560

3820

1200

4550

H W N W o

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

460
1580
720
810
6300

1260
2900
3110
1450

4210

2510

250

1090

1930

80

3350

490

250
2190

1640
390

265

n.i.
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1090
600

1855

4320
895

910
1325
480

510

505
790
1080
1045

1050
505
1130
480
550
1150
370
550

2185

760

10

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

9,5
7,5
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10

n.i.

290

200

740
480

1880

730

2990

125
2200

1270
1150

150
4880

340
350
570
75
1520
325
150

620

8,5
10 ass

10 ass
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n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
10 ass
n.i.
9,5

9,5

10 ass

10 ass

0

2020
1450
2650
3430
565
1030
720
150
1340
190
830
3175
1130
1280

1250
725

170

36,5
38
43,5
10
11
11
13
14
15
15
18
18
18
18,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
21
21
23
25
25
28
28
29
30
30,5
32
33,5
34
34,5
37,5

3980
2350
3190
8575
12500
12050
9625
12315
7220
14555
8440
8170
6570
10040
8855
4370
6700
5645
6510
6300
6250
6840
7900
5100
1970
5305
2760
925
4850
3120
6005
1465
5930

31,5
33
38,5
10
11
11
13
14
15
15
18
18
18
18,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
21
21
23
25
25
28
28
29
30
30,5
32
33,5
34
34,5
37,5



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

BOSCARATO LUIGINO
BORGHI ROBERTO
GRANDI LORIS
BURATTO MASSIMO
RIZZO ARMANDO
MELOTTI FLAVIO
ZERBINATI GIACOMO
ANTONINI FRANCESCO
MUNERATO FABIO
AFFINI MAURIZIO
SIGNORINI LINO
ARDUIN GIANMARIA
UMILIO ARCHIMEDE
BROGNARA FABRIZIO
VECCHIATI CARLO
ROTA ILLARIO
GRIGATTI MICHELE
ROTA EMILIANO
PELLEGRINI ROBERTO
NOVELLO FEDERICO
MUNER FRANCESCO
CRIVELLIN WEIMER
RIZZO FABIO
FINARDI CARLO
VIVIANI GIORGIO
CREPALDI GINO
GAZZI SERGIO
BASSANI MARCO
ODORIZZI MARIO

C.C. PORTOVIRO
ERIDANO NEBOLA
C.C. ADRIA MAVER

LA TORRE MAVER

C.C. ADRIA MAVER
TARTARO MAVER
SAMPEY

ERIDANO NEBOLA
P.S. ROVIGO

P.S. ROVIGO
ARQUATA

CANNA D'ORO
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
TARTARO MAVER
ERIDANO NEBOLA
L'URADA

CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
L'URADA

ERIDANO NEBOLA
ARBO

TRITONE TUBERTINI
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
TRITONE

P.S. ROVIGO

C.C. PORTOVIRO

C.C. ADRIA MAVER
ARQUATA

CANNA D'ORO

C.C. PORTOVIRO

MENEGAZZO COSTANTIN FUTURA 2000 COLMIC

MANTOVANI RAFFAELE
PAIATO SERGIO
CODEMO GIORGIO

C.C. PORTOVIRO

C.C. ADRIA MAVER
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n.i.

4550
3860
5750
5400
10030
5180
3850
2810
4790
2460

4710

2230
280
900

3620

2750

6890
3660
2930
1320

5360

2380
6630
4110

2610

n.i.
3
4

2355

1810

910

2770

300

280

910

510

160

90

25

3430

820

2720

n.i.
5,5
10
10
10
10

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
3,5

n.i.

800

2240

670

990

650

1390

785

830

980

740

1080
2825

525

n.i.

n.i.

7,5
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
7,5

n.i.

860

515
125

410
1000

180

765

490

60

2365

3730

645

3190

3480

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
8,5

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
8,5
8,5

n.i.

1555

3135

2400
1180

75

420

960

710

1135

10,5
13
14,5
15
15,5
16
17
17
18,5
19
20
20,5
22
23
24
24
24
24,5
25
25,5
25,5

10,5
11
11

6210
7770
9800
9050
10825
8490
5030
6570
5850
3760
1390
5065
965
3140
1530
1410
3620
2910
1745
6980
4890
2930
1280
2390
9090
1605
4510
3535
5570
7450
7590
3245
3745

10,5
13
14,5
15
15,5
16
17
17
18,5
19
20
20,5
22
23
24
24
24
24,5
25
25,5
25,5
28

10,5
11
11



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

SACCHETTO ARTURO
ZANINI FRANCO
COTTA SIMONE
RABBIATO GUIDO
SARTORI MARIO
DUQ' DANIELE
BARATTO LEONARDO
ROSSIN BRUNO
SARETTO RENATO
SALTARIN GABRIELE
MARCOMIN DENIS

LA LOREDANA

LA LOREDANA

LA TORRE MAVER
TARTARO MAVER

LA LOREDANA
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
CANNA D'ORO

CANNA D'ORO

CANNA D'ORO
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
LA TORRE MAVER

PENNACCHINI PIERCARL L'URADA

RONDINA GIOVANNI
BALDIN MATTEO
VALIERI DAVIDE
BAGATIN LUCA
BENETTI LUCA

SANTO ADRIANO
BRAGGION LANFRANCO
MUNER ELIA

BRESSAN FABIO
CONCON OLIVO

BELLO FERNANDO
GIACOMETTI FRANCO
TUGNOLO FEDERICO
GREGUOLDO GIOVANNI
OSTI DANIELE
ANTONIOLI LODOVICO
BOVOLENTA GIULIANO
TROMBETTA PAOLO
SCHIESARO ADRIANO
GAZZABIN SERGIO
BONAGURO GIORGIO

ARQUATA

C.C. PORTOVIRO
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
LA TORRE MAVER
ERIDANO NEBOLA
GARISTI RODIGINI
GARISTI RODIGINI
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
LA LOREDANA

LA LOREDANA
TARTARO MAVER
CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
C.C. PORTOVIRO
TARTARO MAVER
L'URADA

C.C. PORTOVIRO
ERIDANO NEBOLA
ARQUATA

FUTURA 2000 COLMIC
CLUB SAMPEY

n.i.

n.i.
10
8,5

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

5
5

4600
2310

570
5100

900
2210

730

280

2540

6090

6480
4550

1140

210
100

n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
8,5
n.i.
n.i.
8,5
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

510

90

2820

830
360

n.i.
n.i.

10
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.

10
10
n.i.
n.i.
1

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

ASS

935

625

385

ASS

1300

1460
815

1135

725

n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

10
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

415

430

300

85

4690

1620

285
165

50

n.i.
n.i.
3 1690
n.i.
n.i.
8,5 0
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
10 ass
10 ass
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
5 300

n.i.

12
12
13
14
14

14,5

17,5
18
18

18,5

18,5
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5015
2740
1690
1080
5400
935
9290
2835
470
730
280
2540

6090
1300
2820
1460
815
4690
1135
6480
4550
1620
300
285
165
830
360
1140
725
210
100
50

12
12
13
14
14

14,5

17,5
18
18

18,5

18,5
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155
156
157
158
159
160

MOSCA ARMANDO C.C. ADRIA MAVER
BEDENDI PAOCLO I LAGUNARI
PASQUALINI PLAUDINIO TRITONE TUBERTINI
ROSINA GIANNI CANNISTI TAGLIOLESI
TERRAZAN MARCO LA TORRE MAVER
ZAPPONI ANDREA SAMPEY

10 210
10 0
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.

10
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

10

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
10
10

n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.
n.i.

n.i.

10
10
10
10
10
10

210

o ©0 © ©o o

10
10
10
10
10
10



